HS-SMT-012-096VD/HS-SMT-
024-096VD
Driver Constant Voltage (1-10V dimmable)
SPECIFICATIONS
Wattage: 96W Output Current: 8000mA / 4000mA
Input Voltage: 240V Output Voltage: 12V / 24V
Length/Dia (mm): 230mm Width (mm): 68mm
Height (mm): 45mm IP Rating: IP67
Brand: Hisens Number of pcs/Box: 10
Depth/Height of Box(cm): 329cm Width of Box (cm): 279cm
Length of Box(cm): 176cm Box Weight: 15KG
Hisens Lighting https://hisenslighting.com/